
No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 LUCIANA CAROLINA DE LA CRUZ BRINGAS CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 2.800 2.800 1.900 1.800 1.850 3.100 3.000 3.050 5.100 7.900

2 RIHANNA SALAZAR TORRES CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 2.600 2.600 1.900 1.900 1.900 2.900 3.100 3.000 5.100 7.700

3 VALERIA RODRIGUEZ RUBIO CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 2.100 2.100 2.100 1.900 2.000 3.300 2.900 3.100 4.900 7.000

4 MICAELA DEL ALBA SALVADOR GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 2.100 2.100 2.300 2.100 2.200 3.300 3.000 3.150 4.650 6.750

5 KAMILA MACARENA SALAZAR CLEMENTE EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 2.500 2.500 2.900 2.800 2.850 3.500 3.000 3.250 3.900 6.400

6 MIA LARRABURE VELIT CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 2.000 2.000 2.100 2.400 2.250 3.500 3.500 3.500 4.250 6.250

7 FATIMA ALESSANDRA CRUZ NUÑEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 1.500 1.500 2.400 2.800 2.600 3.800 3.500 3.650 3.750 5.250

8 SAEMY JULIET MENDEZ GUERRA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.200 1.200 2.200 2.400 2.300 4.000 3.500 3.750 3.950 5.150

9 ISABELLA LI SARANGO GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 1.000 1.000 2.800 2.700 2.750 3.600 3.400 3.500 3.750 4.750

10 DANNAES BBAAS PEREZ R.D. FANNING 0.900 0.900 3.000 3.000 3.000 4.100 3.900 4.000 3.000 3.900

11 LUCIANA COCA RONDON R.D. FANNING 0.700 0.700 3.500 3.000 3.250 4.200 4.000 4.100 2.650 3.350

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

AC2



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 RIHANNA SALAZAR TORRES CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.300 3.300 2.000 1.800 1.900 3.300 3.000 3.150 4.950 8.250

2 LUCIANA CAROLINA DE LA CRUZ BRINGAS CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 3.400 3.400 2.300 2.400 2.350 3.500 3.200 3.350 4.300 7.700

3 VALERIA RODRIGUEZ RUBIO CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 2.600 2.600 2.900 2.700 2.800 3.600 3.200 3.400 3.800 6.400

4 MICAELA DEL ALBA SALVADOR GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 1.200 1.200 3.100 3.100 3.100 3.800 3.600 3.700 3.200 4.400

5 SAEMY JULIET MENDEZ GUERRA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 1.100 1.100 2.900 3.400 3.150 4.000 3.700 3.850 3.000 4.100

6 DANNAES BBAAS PEREZ R.D. FANNING 1.200 1.200 3.200 3.300 3.250 4.200 3.900 4.050 2.700 3.900

7 ISABELLA LI SARANGO GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 0.800 0.800 3.800 3.900 3.850 4.000 3.900 3.950 2.200 3.000

8 KAMILA MACARENA SALAZAR CLEMENTE EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 0.800 0.800 4.200 4.500 4.350 4.000 3.800 3.900 1.750 2.550

9 LUCIANA COCA RONDON R.D. FANNING 0.300 0.300 3.400 4.000 3.700 4.300 4.100 4.200 2.100 0.300 2.100

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

AC2



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 RIHANNA SALAZAR TORRES CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.000 4.000 1.900 1.800 1.850 3.000 3.300 3.150 5.000 9.000

2 LUCIANA CAROLINA DE LA CRUZ BRINGAS CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 3.900 3.900 2.100 2.200 2.150 3.000 2.700 2.850 5.000 8.900

3 VALERIA RODRIGUEZ RUBIO CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 3.500 3.500 2.700 2.600 2.650 3.500 3.400 3.450 3.900 7.400

4 MICAELA DEL ALBA SALVADOR GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 2.700 2.700 2.700 3.000 2.850 3.000 2.800 2.900 4.250 6.950

5 MIA LARRABURE VELIT CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 1.800 1.800 3.200 3.500 3.350 3.800 3.500 3.650 3.000 4.800

6 SAEMY JULIET MENDEZ GUERRA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 0.900 0.900 3.000 3.100 3.050 3.800 3.500 3.650 3.300 4.200

7 FATIMA ALESSANDRA CRUZ NUÑEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 1.000 1.000 3.600 3.500 3.550 3.700 3.400 3.550 2.900 3.900

8 KAMILA MACARENA SALAZAR CLEMENTE EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 1.600 1.600 4.500 4.600 4.550 4.000 4.000 4.000 1.450 3.050

9 DANNAES BBAAS PEREZ R.D. FANNING 1.100 1.100 4.100 4.200 4.150 4.300 3.900 4.100 1.750 2.850

10 ISABELLA LI SARANGO GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 1.000 1.000 4.500 4.700 4.600 4.000 4.000 4.000 1.400 0.300 2.100

11 LUCIANA COCA RONDON R.D. FANNING 0.200 0.200 4.300 4.500 4.400 4.300 4.200 4.250 1.350 0.300 1.250

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

AC2



1 RIHANNA SALAZAR TORRES CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 8.250 9.000 7.700 24.950

2 LUCIANA CAROLINA DE LA CRUZ BRINGAS CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 7.700 8.900 7.900 24.500

3 VALERIA RODRIGUEZ RUBIO CLUB DEPORTIVO VALUCI 6.400 7.400 7.000 20.800

4 MICAELA DEL ALBA SALVADOR GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 4.400 6.950 6.750 18.100

5 SAEMY JULIET MENDEZ GUERRA CLUB DEPORTIVO NEWVES 4.100 4.200 5.150 13.450

6 KAMILA MACARENA SALAZAR CLEMENTE EQUILIBRIUM - TRUJILLO 2.550 3.050 6.400 12.000

7 MIA LARRABURE VELIT CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.800 6.250 11.050

8 DANNAES BBAAS PEREZ R.D. FANNING 3.900 2.850 3.900 10.650

9 ISABELLA LI SARANGO GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 3.000 2.100 4.750 9.850

10 FATIMA ALESSANDRA CRUZ NUÑEZ CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.900 5.250 9.150

11 LUCIANA COCA RONDON R.D. FANNING 2.100 1.250 3.350 6.700

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

AC2

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

IT NOMBRES EQUIPO TOTAL



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 ANDREA RODRÍGUEZ GIL CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.200 4.200 1.600 1.800 1.700 2.400 2.400 2.400 5.900 10.100

2 ARIANA PEREYRA NALVARTE CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.400 3.400 1.300 1.400 1.350 2.500 2.500 2.500 6.150 9.550

3 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.300 3.300 1.600 1.500 1.550 2.300 2.400 2.350 6.100 9.400

4 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.000 3.000 1.800 1.900 1.850 2.400 2.400 2.400 5.750 8.750

5 NAOMI MEZA IKEDA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.100 3.100 1.900 2.200 2.050 2.800 2.700 2.750 5.200 8.300

6 BRISEIDA VALENTINA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 2.400 2.400 2.100 2.200 2.150 3.300 2.900 3.100 4.750 7.150

7 DEYANA XIOMARA LOPEZ DELGADO R.D. FANNING 1.600 1.600 3.100 3.300 3.200 3.400 2.900 3.150 3.650 5.250

8 DANIELA SILVA  VILCHEZ GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 1.000 1.000 2.800 3.000 2.900 3.700 3.600 3.650 3.450 4.450

9 ALBA GUTIERREZ CHAIÑA R.D. FANNING 1.500 1.500 4.000 3.700 3.850 3.700 3.500 3.600 2.550 4.050

10 ANJALI LLERENA MATOS R.D. FANNING 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

AC3



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 6.400 6.400 2.700 2.100 2.400 3.000 3.000 3.000 4.600 11.000

2 ARIANA PEREYRA NALVARTE CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 5.500 5.500 2.500 2.400 2.450 3.500 3.000 3.250 4.300 9.800

3 ANDREA RODRÍGUEZ GIL CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.400 4.400 2.900 3.100 3.000 3.000 2.900 2.950 4.050 8.450

4 NAOMI MEZA IKEDA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 5.000 5.000 2.900 3.200 3.050 3.400 3.700 3.550 3.400 8.400

5 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.500 4.500 3.000 2.900 2.950 3.400 3.700 3.550 3.500 8.000

6 DANIELA SILVA  VILCHEZ GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 2.200 2.200 3.000 3.700 3.350 3.800 4.100 3.950 2.700 4.900

7 DEYANA XIOMARA LOPEZ DELGADO R.D. FANNING 1.600 1.600 3.200 3.300 3.250 3.800 3.900 3.850 2.900 4.500

8 BRISEIDA VALENTINA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 2.100 2.100 3.800 3.400 3.600 3.900 4.300 4.100 2.300 4.400

9 ALBA GUTIERREZ CHAIÑA R.D. FANNING 1.200 1.200 4.500 4.600 4.550 4.200 4.100 4.150 1.300 2.500

10 ANJALI LLERENA MATOS R.D. FANNING 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

AC3



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 5.300 5.300 3.100 2.800 2.950 3.400 3.300 3.350 3.700 9.000

2 ANDREA RODRÍGUEZ GIL CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.700 4.700 2.900 3.000 2.950 3.400 3.200 3.300 3.750 8.450

3 ARIANA PEREYRA NALVARTE CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.600 4.600 3.500 2.900 3.200 3.800 3.800 3.800 3.000 7.600

4 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.600 3.600 3.300 3.400 3.350 3.900 4.000 3.950 2.700 6.300

5 NAOMI MEZA IKEDA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.900 3.900 3.900 3.900 3.900 3.900 4.300 4.100 2.000 5.900

6 DEYANA XIOMARA LOPEZ DELGADO R.D. FANNING 2.600 2.600 3.200 3.600 3.400 3.900 3.700 3.800 2.800 5.400

7 BRISEIDA VALENTINA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 2.500 2.500 3.800 3.500 3.650 4.000 4.100 4.050 2.300 4.800

8 DANIELA SILVA  VILCHEZ GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 1.900 1.900 3.300 3.300 3.300 4.100 3.900 4.000 2.700 4.600

9 ALBA GUTIERREZ CHAIÑA R.D. FANNING 1.900 1.900 3.900 4.100 4.000 4.500 4.100 4.300 1.700 3.600

10 ANJALI LLERENA MATOS R.D. FANNING 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

AC3



1 SAMANTHA LAY ZEA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 11.000 9.000 9.400 29.400

2 ANDREA RODRÍGUEZ GIL CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 8.450 8.450 10.100 27.000

3 ARIANA PEREYRA NALVARTE CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 9.800 7.600 9.550 26.950

4 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 8.000 6.300 8.750 23.050

5 NAOMI MEZA IKEDA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 8.400 5.900 8.300 22.600

6 BRISEIDA VALENTINA BRICEÑO PALACIOS CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.400 4.800 7.150 16.350

7 DEYANA XIOMARA LOPEZ DELGADO R.D. FANNING 4.500 5.400 5.250 15.150

8 DANIELA SILVA  VILCHEZ GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 4.900 4.600 4.450 13.950

9 ALBA GUTIERREZ CHAIÑA R.D. FANNING 2.500 3.600 4.050 10.150

10 ANJALI LLERENA MATOS R.D. FANNING 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

AC3

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

IT NOMBRES EQUIPO TOTAL



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN PEREZ VARGAS GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 4.400 4.400 2.300 2.500 2.400 3.400 2.900 3.150 4.450 8.850

2 NATALIA CRISTELL ORTIZ PEÑA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 2.000 2.000 3.800 3.700 3.750 4.200 4.100 4.150 2.100 4.100

3 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 1.600 1.600 3.500 3.500 3.500 4.200 4.100 4.150 2.350 3.950

4 ANA LUCIA LISSET VELA VERGARAY R.D. FANNING 1.100 1.100 3.600 3.500 3.550 3.800 3.500 3.650 2.800 3.900

5 MAIELEN XIOMARA PINTO VEGA GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 1.500 1.500 3.800 3.700 3.750 4.000 4.200 4.100 2.150 3.650

6 MIA GABRIELA PEREZ  MONCADA GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 1.400 1.400 4.200 4.100 4.150 4.100 4.300 4.200 1.650 3.050

7 ASHLEY CISNEROS LUSOFIT PERU 0.300 0.300 4.800 4.500 4.650 4.100 4.000 4.050 1.300 1.600

8 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 0.100 0.100 4.700 4.600 4.650 4.900 4.500 4.700 0.650 0.750

9 AUDRIE MIKEYLA MONTALVO SAMAME R.D. FANNING 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

AC4



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN PEREZ VARGAS GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 3.200 3.200 2.400 2.600 2.500 3.600 3.500 3.550 3.950 7.150

2 NATALIA CRISTELL ORTIZ PEÑA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 1.900 1.900 3.900 3.700 3.800 4.300 4.200 4.250 1.950 3.850

3 MAIELEN XIOMARA PINTO VEGA GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 1.100 1.100 3.100 3.500 3.300 4.000 4.000 4.000 2.700 3.800

4 MIA GABRIELA PEREZ  MONCADA GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 1.600 1.600 4.100 4.000 4.050 4.000 4.100 4.050 1.900 3.500

5 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 0.900 0.900 3.600 3.700 3.650 4.300 4.100 4.200 2.150 3.050

6 ANA LUCIA LISSET VELA VERGARAY R.D. FANNING 0.600 0.600 4.200 3.900 4.050 4.000 3.900 3.950 2.000 2.600

7 ASHLEY CISNEROS LUSOFIT PERU 0.100 0.100 4.100 4.200 4.150 4.700 4.500 4.600 1.250 0.300 1.050

8 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 0.400 0.400 4.700 4.800 4.750 4.900 4.500 4.700 0.550 0.300 0.650

9 AUDRIE MIKEYLA MONTALVO SAMAME R.D. FANNING 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

AC4



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN PEREZ VARGAS GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 3.100 3.100 2.700 2.500 2.600 3.700 3.400 3.550 3.850 6.950

2 MAIELEN XIOMARA PINTO VEGA GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 0.800 0.800 4.000 3.700 3.850 4.000 4.300 4.150 2.000 2.800

3 ANA LUCIA LISSET VELA VERGARAY R.D. FANNING 0.800 0.800 3.800 4.000 3.900 4.000 4.000 4.000 2.100 0.300 2.600

4 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 0.600 0.600 4.000 3.900 3.950 4.100 4.300 4.200 1.850 2.450

5 MIA GABRIELA PEREZ  MONCADA GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 0.200 0.200 4.300 4.200 4.250 4.000 4.000 4.000 1.750 1.950

6 NATALIA CRISTELL ORTIZ PEÑA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 0.900 0.900 4.000 4.500 4.250 5.000 5.100 5.050 0.700 1.600

7 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 0.100 0.100 4.500 4.700 4.600 5.500 4.900 5.200 0.200 0.600 0.000

8 ASHLEY CISNEROS LUSOFIT PERU 0.100 0.100 4.500 4.500 4.500 5.200 5.000 5.100 0.400 0.600 0.000

9 AUDRIE MIKEYLA MONTALVO SAMAME R.D. FANNING 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

AC4



1 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN PEREZ VARGAS GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 8.850 6.950 7.150 22.950

2 MAIELEN XIOMARA PINTO VEGA GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 3.650 2.800 3.800 10.250

5 NATALIA CRISTELL ORTIZ PEÑA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.100 1.600 3.850 9.550

3 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA CORNE TERRONES GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 3.950 2.450 3.050 9.450

4 ANA LUCIA LISSET VELA VERGARAY R.D. FANNING 3.900 2.600 2.600 9.100

6 MIA GABRIELA PEREZ  MONCADA GIMNASTA INDEPENDIENTE 3.050 1.950 3.500 8.500

7 ASHLEY CISNEROS LUSOFIT PERU 1.600 0.000 1.050 2.650

8 AZUL ANABELLE SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 0.750 0.000 0.650 1.400

9 AUDRIE MIKEYLA MONTALVO SAMAME R.D. FANNING 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

AC4

IT NOMBRES EQUIPO TOTAL



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 SOFÍA LAY ZEA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 8.900 8.900 1.700 1.900 1.800 3.500 3.600 3.550 4.650 13.550

2 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN CLUB VESTA SPORT 8.100 8.100 1.700 1.500 1.600 3.200 3.400 3.300 5.100 13.200

3 MELANIE CUAYLA QUINTANILLA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 7.500 7.500 1.500 1.600 1.550 3.400 3.200 3.300 5.150 12.650

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

JUNIOR



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 SOFÍA LAY ZEA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 9.400 9.400 2.200 2.100 2.150 3.700 3.500 3.600 4.250 0.600 13.050

2 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN CLUB VESTA SPORT 6.000 6.000 2.700 2.600 2.650 3.900 3.700 3.800 3.550 0.600 8.950

3 MELANIE CUAYLA QUINTANILLA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 5.000 5.000 2.700 2.500 2.600 4.000 4.300 4.150 3.250 8.250

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

JUNIOR



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 SOFÍA LAY ZEA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 10.300 10.300 1.900 1.800 1.850 3.600 3.300 3.450 4.700 15.000

2 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN CLUB VESTA SPORT 7.800 7.800 2.500 2.300 2.400 4.000 4.100 4.050 3.550 11.350

3 MELANIE CUAYLA QUINTANILLA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 5.900 5.900 2.200 2.200 2.200 4.800 4.600 4.700 3.100 9.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

JUNIOR



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 SOFÍA LAY ZEA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 7.200 7.200 2.700 2.400 2.550 5.000 4.800 4.900 2.550 9.750

2 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN CLUB VESTA SPORT 5.900 5.900 3.200 3.000 3.100 5.600 5.200 5.400 1.500 7.400

3 MELANIE CUAYLA QUINTANILLA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.600 3.600 3.200 3.000 3.100 6.200 6.300 6.250 0.650 4.250

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

JUNIOR



1 SOFÍA LAY ZEA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 13.550 13.050 9.750 15.000 51.350

2 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN CLUB VESTA SPORT 13.200 8.950 7.400 11.350 40.900

3 MELANIE CUAYLA QUINTANILLA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 12.650 8.250 4.250 9.000 34.150

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

JUNIOR

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

IT NOMBRES EQUIPO TOTAL



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 CARMEN LUCERO LEON PINO FDPG 8.000 8.000 2.100 2.100 2.100 3.800 3.800 3.800 4.100 12.100

2 FLAVIA LEÓN NAKAMURA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 6.200 6.200 2.300 2.300 2.300 3.900 3.700 3.800 3.900 0.300 9.800

3 LAURA AYELEN YAPIAS  FARRO FDPG 4.900 4.900 1.900 2.300 2.100 3.700 3.600 3.650 4.250 9.150

4 SHARON DÁVILA TURPO CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 5.400 5.400 2.400 2.500 2.450 3.800 3.900 3.850 3.700 9.100

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

SENIOR



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 FLAVIA LEÓN NAKAMURA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 6.800 6.800 2.200 2.000 2.100 3.200 3.300 3.250 4.650 11.450

2 CARMEN LUCERO LEON PINO FDPG 5.600 5.600 2.000 2.200 2.100 3.000 2.900 2.950 4.950 10.550

3 SHARON DÁVILA TURPO CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.400 4.400 2.600 2.500 2.550 3.700 3.900 3.800 3.650 8.050

4 LAURA AYELEN YAPIAS  FARRO FDPG 4.400 4.400 2.600 2.700 2.650 3.700 3.900 3.800 3.550 7.950

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

SENIOR



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 FLAVIA LEÓN NAKAMURA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 6.000 6.000 2.400 2.500 2.450 4.000 3.900 3.950 3.600 9.600

2 CARMEN LUCERO LEON PINO FDPG 6.000 6.000 2.500 2.700 2.600 4.100 4.000 4.050 3.350 9.350

3 LAURA AYELEN YAPIAS  FARRO FDPG 4.700 4.700 2.800 2.900 2.850 4.400 4.200 4.300 2.850 7.550

4 SHARON DÁVILA TURPO CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.400 3.400 2.900 3.000 2.950 4.500 4.200 4.350 2.700 6.100

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

SENIOR



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

1 FLAVIA LEÓN NAKAMURA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 4.700 4.700 2.600 2.400 2.500 4.900 4.800 4.850 2.650 7.350

2 CARMEN LUCERO LEON PINO FDPG 3.800 3.800 3.000 3.000 3.000 5.500 5.600 5.550 1.450 5.250

3 LAURA AYELEN YAPIAS  FARRO FDPG 3.700 3.700 3.100 3.000 3.050 5.800 5.700 5.750 1.200 4.900

4 SHARON DÁVILA TURPO CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 3.000 3.000 2.700 2.900 2.800 5.500 5.600 5.550 1.650 4.650

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

SENIOR



No NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS EQUIPO D1 ND E1 E2 T E1-E2 E3 E4 T E3-E4 NE PJC NF

D CONJUNTO FDPG 6.000 6.000 3.400 3.100 3.250 5.900 5.700 5.800 0.950 0.600 6.350

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

CONJUNTO-SENIOR 5 



1 FLAVIA LEÓN NAKAMURA CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 9.800 11.450 7.350 9.600 38.200

2 CARMEN LUCERO LEON PINO FDPG 12.100 10.550 5.250 9.350 37.250

3 LAURA AYELEN YAPIAS  FARRO FDPG 9.150 7.950 4.900 7.550 29.550

4 SHARON DÁVILA TURPO CLUB DEPORTIVO CHASSE 9.100 8.050 4.650 6.100 27.900

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2021
GIMNASIA RITMICA

SENIOR

MAXIMO ACUMULADOR

IT NOMBRES EQUIPO TOTAL


